KDMA Planner

2024-25
Mar 14 |Thu |  Session2024-25 commences (X & XII) April 16|Tue Investiture Ceremony
Mar 15 [Fri April 17|Wed
Mar 16 [Sat April 18|Thy | erhess Speg Jos, Comp. (VI-VAID
Mar 17 [Sun April 19]|Fri
Mar 18 [Mon April 20|Sat P.T.M.-
Mar 19 |Tue April 21/Sun Mahavir Jayanti
Mar 20 |Wed April 22[Mon|  erHousEIpo Concludes
Mar 21 |Thu April 23|Tue | ertiowerentve Wjine Comp.
Mar 22 |Fri April 24|Wed
Mar 23 |Sat April 25|Thu
Mar 24 |Sun April 26|Fri Inter Class S%"JLE;"? 1C omp- (I-V)
Mar 25 |Mon April 27|Sat | Inter Class Spell Bee Comp. (VI-VIIL)
Mar 26 |Tue April 28|Sun
Mar 27 |Wed April 29]Mon| Inter Class Declamation Comp. (VI - XIT)
Mar 28 |[Thu April 30|Tue Day School Trip (I - I11)
Mar 29 |Fri May 1 |Wed| Inter House Swimming Comp. (IX - XII)
Mar 30 |Sat May 2 |Thu | Inter House Swimming Comp. (VI - VIIT)
Mar 31 |Sun May 3 |Fri Inter House Swimming Comp. (I - I1T)
April 1 [Mon May 4 [Sat
April 2 |Tue May 5 [Sun
April 3 [Wed May 6 |Mon Cluster 1 Commences (IX - XII)
April 4 [Thu | 5550 00 oo T | [Vay 7 [Tue | oGl Fry s Comn 01
April 5 |Fri May 8 [Wed
April 6 [Sat Parent Orientation (Class- 1) May 9 |Thu Inter Class Spell Bee Comp. (I- V)
April 7 |Sun May 10 |Fri
April 8 [Mon May 11 |Sat 2nd Saturday Off
April 9 |Tue May 12 [Sun
April 10{Wed May 13 [Mon
April 11|Thu Id -ul- Fitr May 14 |Tue
April 12]Fri May 15 [Wed
April 13[Sat 2nd Saturday Off May 16 [Thu
April 14{Sun Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti May 17 | Fri
April 15/Mon toter House Foothecommences May 18 | Sat Cluster 1 Concludes (IX - XIT)
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May 19| Sun June 23|Sun

May 20| Mon| 5" veeaon Commenees | 75 e 5 Mon

May 21| Tue Remedial classes (IX - XII) Commences| | June 25|Tue

May 22 | Wed Art & Craft June 26| Wed

May 23| Thu Pool Day June 27|Thu

May 24/ Fri Music/Dance June 28|Fri

May 25[Sat | “Camp: Ar/Crafi June 29[Sat

May 26| Sun Music/Dance June 30|Sun

May 27| Mon Field Event July 1 |Mon

May 28] Tue Literary Event July 2 |Tue

May 29| Wed Non Fire Cooking July 3 [Wed| School Re-opentaficy Summer Vacation
May 30| Thu Summer Camp Concludes July 4 |Thu

May 31|Fri Night Camp (I-XII) July 5 |Fri

June 1 |Sat July 6 |Sat

June 2 |Sun July 7 [Sun

June 3 [Mon July 8 [Mon

June 4 [Tue July 9 [Tue

June 5 | Wed July 10 |Wed

June 6 |Thu July 11|Thu

June 7 |Fri Remedial classes (IX - X11) Concludes July 12|Fri

June 8 [Sat 2nd Saturday Off July 13|Sat 2nd Saturday Off
June 9 [Sun July 14|Sun

June 10{Mon July 15[Mon

June 11 Tue July 16[Tue

June 12| Wed July 17| Wed Muharram

June 13| Thu July 18|Thu | Inter Class Solo Dance Comp. (I - V)
June 14| Fri July 19|Fri

June 15[ Sat July 20|Sat

June 16(Sun July 21|Sun

June 17| Mon Bakrid / Eid al Adha July 22|Mon Inter Class Elocution Class V
June 18| Tue July 23[Tue

June 19| Wed July 24| Wed Inter Class Elocution Class IV
June 20| Thu July 25(Thu

June 21| Fri July 26| Fri Inter Class Elocution Class I11
June 22| Sat July 27| Sat




July 28 |Sun Sep 1 |Sun

July 29 [Mon Sep 2 |Mon Inter House Debate Hindi (VI-XIT)
July 30 |Tue Sep 3 |Tue | InterClass Handwriting Comp. Hindi (I - V)
July 31| Wed Sep 4 |Wed| G Com Tt 1)
Aug 1 |Thu Monsoon Semester Commences Sep 5 |Thu Inter Class Spellathon Hindi (I-V)
Aug 2 |Fri Inter House Swimming Comp. (I1I - V) Sep 6 |Fri Inter House Creative Writing Hindi (I - XIT)
Aug 3 |[Sat Sep 7 |Sat P.T.M. 4

Aug 4 |[Sun Sep 8 |Sun

Aug 5 |Mon Sep 9 |Mon

Aug 6 |Tue Inter House Science Quiz (IX-XII) Sep 10| Tue

Aug 7 |Wed Sep 11|Wed

Aug 8 |[Thu | Inter House Science Quiz (IV-VIII) Sep 12| Thu| HalfYearly Ex?lnzir)l(altli)on Commences
Aug 9 |[Fri Sep 13|Fri

Aug 10 [Sat P.T.M. 3 Sep 14]Sat

Aug 11 |Sun Sep 15|Sun

Aug 12 |Mon Sep 16| Mon| Eid - e - Milad

Aug 13 |Tue Sep 17| Tue

Aug 14 |Wed Sep 18| Wed

Aug 15 |Thu Independence Day Sep 19| Thu

Aug 16 |Fri Sep 20| Fri

Aug 17 |Sat Inter House G.K. Quiz (I - V) Sep 21|Sat

Aug 18 [Sun Sep 22|Sun

Aug 19 |[Mon Raksha Bandhan Sep 23|Mon

Aug 20 |Tue Sep 24| Tue

Aug 21 |Wed Health Checkup Sep 25| Wed

Aug 22 | Thu Inter House G.K. Quiz (VI - XII) Sep 26| Thu

Aug 23 |Fri Sep 27|Fri

Aug 24 |Sat Sep 28| Sat

Aug 25 |Sun Sep 29|Sun

Aug 26 [Mon Janmashtami Sep 30| Mon|

Aug 27 [Tue Oct 1 |Tue Half Yearly Examination Concludes
Aug 28 |Wed Inter Class Elocution Class II Oct 2 | Wed Gandhi Jayanti
Aug 29 [Thu Inter Class Elocution Class I Oct 3 |Thu

Aug 30| Fri Oct 4 | Fri

Aug 31| sat Inter School Olympiad (IX-XII) Oct 5 | sat P.T.M.5

Maths & Science/Commerce
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Oct 6 [Sun Nov 10 |Sun
Oct 7 |Mon Nov 11 {Mon Annual Function
Oct 8 |Tue |inter Class Handwriting Comp. English (1- V)| | Nov 12 | Tue
Oct 9 [Wed Nov 13 |Wed
Oct 10 |Thu Nov 14 [Thu
Oct 11 |Fri Maha Navami Nov 5 |Fri Guru Nanak Jayanti
Oct 12 |Sat Dussehra Nov 16 |Sat
Oct 13 [Sun Nov 17 |Sun
Oct 14 |Mon Nov 18 |Mon
Ot 15 [Tue | Mgl ECrmertomnen | [Nov 19 [Tue | el B Butmi
Oct 16 [Wed Fall Winter Semester Commences Nov 20 |Wed
Oct 17 [Thu Inter Class l\/lgf}\‘,slff)aze' Round 1 Nov 21 |Thu
Oct 18 |Fri Nov 22 |Fri
Oct_19 [sat Nov 23 [sat | Moo Conmeres XD
Oct 20 [Sun Nov 24 |Sun
Oct 21 |Mon ImerHOL(‘S\fII?e)?ﬁt)e English Nov 25 [Mon
Ot 22 [Tue | medlometanCrcs T | [Nov 26 [Tue
Oct 23 |Wed Nov 27 |Wed
Oct 24 |Thu Nov 28 |Thu
Oct 25 |Fri Nov 29 |Fri
Oct 26 |Sat Nov 30 |Sat
Oct 27 [Sun Dec 1 |Sun
Oct 28 |Mon Dec 2 |Mon
Oct 29 |Tue Inter Class ngfl{,sﬁ\fl)aze' Round 2 Dec 3 |Tue
Oct 30 |Wed Dec 4 [Wed
Oct 31 |Thu Dec 5 |Thu Computer Fest Commences (I-VIII)
Nov 1 |Fri Dec 6 |[Fri
Deepawali
Nov 2 |Sat Dec 7 |Sat
Nov 3 [Sun Dec 8 |Sun
Nov4_[Man Dec 9 [Vion| Tt ol (R
Nov 5 |[Tue Dec 10 |Tue Computer Fest Concludes (I-VIII)
Nov 6 [Wed N K I e
Nov 7 |Thu Dec 12 [Thu
Nov 8 | Fri Dec 13 | Fri
Nov 9 | Sat 2nd Saturday Off Dec 14 | Sat 2nd Saturday Off
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Dec 15 [Sun Jan 19 [Sun

Dec 16 |Mon| Mertiouse 7D Creker Toumament Jan 20 |Mon|  Pre-Board 2 Concludes (X & XII)
Dec 17 | Tue Jan 21 [Tue

Dec 18 | Wed Jan 22 [Wed Inter Honse Xhg - Kho
Dec 19 |Thu Jan 23 |Thu

Dec 20 | Fri Tnter House S(I)l_o g;nging Comp. Jan 24 |Fri InterH(o\l}ls_e )I(SIzﬁketball
Dec 21 |Sat Jan 25 [Sat

Dec 22 |Sun Jan 26 |Sun Republic Day
Dec 23 [Mon Jan 27 [Mon

Dec 24 |Tue Jan 28 [Tue

Dec 25 | Wed Christmas Jan 29 |Wed

Dec 26 | Thu Jan 30 [Thu | ATHLETIC MEET 2024-25
Dec 27 |Fri fater House Selo Singng Comp. Jan 31 |Fri

Dec 28 |Sat Feb 1 [Sat

Dec 29 |Sun Feb 2 |Sun Basant Panchami
Dec 30 [Mon Exhibition & P.T.M. 6 Feb 3 |Mon

Dec 31 |Tue | Winter Vacation Commences (I-XII) | [ Feb 4 |Tue

Jan 1 |Wed Feb 5 [Wed|  Open Dr?}’f{‘,‘ﬁﬁ‘i‘)‘(l’gi‘)‘gli?g Comp.
Jan 2 |Thu Feb 6 |Thu

Jan 3 |Fri Pre-Board 2 Commences (X & XIT) Feb 7 |Fri Intra Class S(}l‘%‘c”lf)‘ Tell Comp.
Jan 4 |Sat Feb 8 |[Sat 2nd Saturday Off
Jan 5 [Sun Feb 9 [Sun

Jan 6 [Mon| Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Feb 10 |[Mon Annual Exa{?ﬁ?}?‘;ﬁf ommenees
Jan 7 |[Tue Feb 11 [Tue

Jan 8 |Wed Feb 12 |Wed Ravidas Jayanti
Jan 9 |Thu Feb 13 |Thu

Jan 10 |Fri Feb 14 |Fri

Jan 11 [Sat Feb 15 |Sat P.T.M.7

Jan 12 [Sun Feb 16 [Sun

Jan 13 |Mon Feb 17 [Mon

Jan 14 | Tue | Makar Sankranti /Hazrat Ali Birthday | | Feb 18 [Tue

Jan 15 | Wed School Re-open(sl z_xftxelr Winter Vacation Feb 19 |Wed

Jan 16 [Thu Spring Semester Commences Feb 20 |Thu

Jan 17 | Fri Feb 21 | Fri | Annual Examination Commences (I - VIII)
Jan 18 | gat Feb 22 | Sat
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Feb 23 |Sun Mar 15 | Sat
Feb 24 |Mon Mar 16 | Sun
Feb 25 |Tue Annual EX?}‘;?;‘;?};C"“C‘“"“ Mar 17 | Mon
Feb 26 [Wed Maha Shivratri Mar 18 | Tue
Feb 27 | Thu Mar 19 | Wed
Feb 28 |Fri Mar 20 | Thu
Mar 1 |Sat Promotion Day (IX & XI) Mar 21 | Fri
Mar 2 |Sun Mar 22 | Sat Prom"til‘,’.‘lr]?ﬁ%& VI
Mar 3 |Mon Session 20(2;—28?2)%Sommences Mar 23 | Sun
Mar 4 |Tue Mar 24 | Mon|
Mar 5. |Wed Mar 25 | Tue
Mar 6 |Thu Mar 26 | Wed
Mar 7 |Fri Mar 27 | Thu
Mar 8 |Sat 2nd Saturday Off Mar 28 | Fri
Mar 9 |Sun Mar 29 | Sat
Mar 10 [Mon Mar 30 [Sun
Mar 11 |Tue Mar 31 |[Mon
Mar 12 | Wed Annual Exagm{e/\ﬁ(l))n Concludes
Mar 13| Thu
Holi
Mar 14| Fri
March 3 Monday Session 2025-26 Commences for X & XII
April 3 Thursday Session 2025-26 Commences for I-VIII & XI

God is everywhere but He is most manifest in man. So serve man as
God. That is as good as worshipping God.

Ramakrishna Paramahans

Swami Vivekananda

You cannot believe in God until you believe in yourself.

| slept and dreamt that life was joy. | awoke and saw that life was service.

| acted and behold, service was joy.

Rabindranath Tagore
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